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Int. ADAC Motocross Emmen

Klasse 1 Masters

Qualifying Group 2

Quialifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:55:15

Motodrome Emmen 1,765 Km

25.08.2012 14:55

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(921) Gautier Paulin
1 14:57:17.131 52.720
2 14:59:04.221 1:47.090 1:01.284 45.806
3 15:01:20.937 2:16.716 1:21.556 55.160
4 15:03:07.579 1:46.642 1:00.633 46.009
5 15:05:54.659 2:47.080 1:47.236 59.844
6 15:12:11.599 6:16.940 5:22.278 54.662
7 15:13:59.348 1:47.749 1:01.377 46.372
8 15:16:41.807 2:42.459 1:25.698 1:16.761
9 15:24:22.791 7:40.984 6:35.716 1:05.268
10 15:26:10.759 1:47.968 1:02.096 45.872
(12) Maximilian Nagl
1 14:58:32.218 57.702
2 15:00:38.702 2:06.484 1:13.617 52.867
3 15:02:26.758 1:48.056 1:02.148 45.908
4 15:04:33.769 2:07.011 1:03.770 1:03.241
5 15:06:20.928 1:47.159 1:01.006 46.153
6 15:08:53.455 2:32.527 1:28.048 1:04.479
7 15:22:59.796 14:06.341 13:06.936 59.405
8 15:24:47.068 1:47.272 1:00.974 46.298
9 15:26:35.416 1:48.348 1:01.559 46.789
(121) Xavier Boog
1 14:57:24.647 54.025
2 14:59:23.924 1:59.277 1:07.455 51.822
3 15:01:12.692 1:48.768 1:02.633 46.135
4 15:03:17.674 2:04.982 1:12.809 52.173
5 15:05:05.877 1:48.203 1:01.953 46.250
6 15:07:25.126 2:19.249 1:25.067 54.182
7 15:09:31.817 2:06.691 1:14.177 52.514
8 15:11:20.264 1:48.447 1:02.268 46.179
9 15:13:35.645 2:15.381 1:20.408 54.973
10 15:15:23.235 1:47.590 1:01.473 46.117
11 15:24:59.428 9:36.193 8:40.552 55.641
12 15:27:02.710 2:03.282 1:11.921 51.361
(207) Mike Kras
1 14:57:37.624 58.369
2 15:00:29.720 2:52.096 1:15.577 1:36.519
3 15:02:18.707 1:48.987 1:02.231 46.756
4 15:05:10.512 2:51.805 1:40.045 1:11.760
5 15:06:59.075 1:48.563 1:01.698 46.865
6 15:09:47.935 2:48.860 1:33.864 1:14.996
7 15:11:36.251 1:48.316 1:01.984 46.332
8 15:14:09.669 2:33.418 1:34.177 59.241
9 15:17:56.680 3:47.011 2:35.422 1:11.589
10 15:19:47.449 1:50.769 1:03.452 47.317
11 15:21:48.370 2:00.921 1:09.360 51.561
12 15:23:42.797 1:54.427 1:05.483 48.944
13 15:25:39.804 1:57.007 1:06.954 50.053
(136) Stefan K. Olsen
1 14:57:41.390 1:00.935
2 14:59:32.814 1:51.424 1:03.767 47.657
3 15:01:38.523 2:05.709 1:13.338 52.371
4 15:03:33.372 1:54.849 1:05.894 48.955
5 15:05:40.517 2:07.145 1:09.559 57.586
6 15:07:30.866 1:50.349 1:02.767 47.582
7 15:09:22.663 1:51.797 1:04.275 47.522
8 15:14:13.658 4:50.995 3:52.287 58.708
9 15:16:10.005 1:56.347 1:04.685 51.662
10 15:18:00.333 1:50.328 1:02.540 47.788
11 15:20:12.682 2:12.349 1:19.307 53.042
12 15:22:20.624 2:07.942 1:16.241 51.701

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
13 15:24:10.534 1:49.910 1:02.540 47.370
14 15:26:25.190 2:14.656 1:20.023 54.633
(134) Filip Neugebauer
1 14:58:09.737 1:03.651
2 15:00:17.068 2:07.331 1:07.846 59.485
3 15:02:09.055 1:51.987 1:04.511 47.476
4 15:04:36.305 2:27.250 1:20.055 1:07.195
5 15:06:27.823 1:51.518 1:02.720 48.798
6 15:08:36.337 2:08.514 1:12.171 56.343
7 15:10:27.727 1:51.390 1:03.851 47.539
8 15:12:57.428 2:29.701 1:26.261 1:03.440
9 15:14:48.257 1:50.829 1:03.376 47.453
10 15:16:39.823 1:51.566 1:03.939 47.627
11 15:19:17.765 2:37.942 1:35.348 1:02.594
12 15:23:11.480 3:53.715 3:00.373 53.342
13 15:25:02.572 1:51.092 1:03.579 47513
14 15:26:53.930 1:51.358 1:03.167 48.191
(556) Ceriel Klein Kromhof
1 14:57:30.374 57.147
2 14:59:52.699 2:22.325 1:07.928 1:14.397
3 15:01:46.510 1:53.811 1:04.935 48.876
4 15:04:07.989 2:21.479 1:24.853 56.626
5 15:06:01.770 1:53.781 1:03.999 49.782
6 15:08:17.983 2:16.213 1:20.150 56.063
7 15:12:13.731 3:55.748 3:00.986 54.762
8 15:14:04.632 1:50.901 1:03.225 47.676
9 15:16:37.442 2:32.810 1:20.000 1:12.810
10 15:18:38.638 2:01.196 1:04.365 56.831
11 15:20:53.062 2:14.424 1:12.812 1:01.612
12 15:22:47.516 1:54.454 1:05.080 49.374
13 15:25:20.577 2:33.061 1:34.012 59.049
(291) Filip Thuresson
1 14:57:26.521 57.343
2 14:59:17.550 1:51.029 1:04.546 46.483
3 15:01:33.370 2:15.820 1:16.575 59.245
4 15:03:39.507 2:06.137 1:07.130 59.007
5 15:05:34.851 1:55.344 1:03.544 51.800
6 15:08:06.038 2:31.187 1:29.605 1:01.582
7 15:10:19.303 2:13.265 1:15.057 58.208
8 15:14:33.926 4:14.623 3:15.149 59.474
9 15:16:26.363 1:52.437 1:04.253 48.184
10 15:18:54.978 2:28.615 1:27.744 1:00.871
(203) Lukasz Lonka
1 14:57:33.040 57.480
2 14:59:34.178 2:01.138 1:07.526 53.612
3 15:01:25.827 1:51.649 1:04.922 46.727
4 15:03:42.441 2:16.614 1:24.523 52.091
5 15:05:42.754 2:00.313 1:04.967 55.346
6 15:07:34.724 1:51.970 1:03.908 48.062
7 15:10:53.417 3:18.693 2:26.463 52.230
8 15:12:45.502 1:52.085 1:03.901 48.184
9 15:15:02.345 2:16.843 1:20.201 56.642
10 15:17:04.421 2:02.076 1:04.374 57.702
1 15:18:56.838 1:52.417 1:03.520 48.897
12 15:21:20.759 2:23.921 1:25.051 58.870
13 15:24:03.005 2:42.246 1:50.941 51.305
14 15:25:54.945 1:51.940 1:04.770 47.170
(71) Christian Brockel
1 14:57:48.325 57.437
2 15:00:02.448 2:14.123 1:14.869 59.254
3 15:01:56.983 1:54.535 1:05.322 49.213
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Int. ADAC Motocross Emmen

Klasse 1 Masters

Qualifying Group 2

Quialifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:55:15

Motodrome Emmen 1,765 Km

25.08.2012 14:55

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
4 15:08:07.740 6:10.757 5:09.633 1:01.124
5 15:10:01.379 1:53.639 1:04.827 48.812
6 15:12:16.193 2:14.814 1:18.710 56.104
7 15:14:08.203 1:52.010 1:03.967 48.043
8 15:16:43.624 2:35.421 1:27.470 1:07.951
9 15:21:38.138 4:54.514 3:50.670 1:03.844

10 15:23:31.195 1:53.057 1:04.425 48.632

11 15:25:23.741 1:52.546 1:04.308 48.238

(511) Benjamin Mallon
1 14:57:46.299 59.344
2 15:00:03.796 2:17.497 1:14.449 1:03.048
3 15:01:59.078 1:55.282 1:05.497 49.785
4 15:04:41.013 2:41.935 1:20.290 1:21.645
5 15:06:35.975 1:54.962 1:05.368 49.594
6 15:09:49.030 3:13.055 1:48.113 1:24.942
7 15:11:42.427 1:53.397 1:04.196 49.201
8 15:14:01.901 2:19.474 1:21.965 57.509
9 15:18:06.048 4:04.147 2:54.347 1:09.800

10 15:19:59.200 1:53.152 1:04.759 48.393

11 15:21:53.503 1:54.303 1:05.337 48.966

12 15:24:41.705 2:48.202 1:34.464 1:13.738

13 15:26:34.659 1:52.954 1:04.970 47.984

(122) Hannes Volber
1 14:58:02.834 1:06.329
2 14:59:57.229 1:54.395 1:05.246 49.149
3 15:02:52.940 2:55.711 1:41.281 1:14.430
4 15:04:47.217 1:54.277 1:05.410 48.867
5 15:07:54.183 3:06.966 1:45.803 1:21.163
6 15:12:37.534 4:43.351 3:32.142 1:11.209
7 15:14:55.646 2:18.112 1:15.413 1:02.699
8 15:16:50.177 1:54.531 1:04.781 49.750
9 15:19:44.840 2:54.663 1:44.929 1:09.734

10 15:21:39.004 1:54.164 1:05.087 49.077

11 15:24:34.282 2:55.278 1:45.925 1:09.353

12 15:26:27.480 1:53.198 1:05.066 48.132

(403) Kennet Hvam
1 14:58:33.400 1:16.755
2 15:00:39.826 2:06.426 1:13.602 52.824
3 15:02:34.513 1:54.687 1:05.461 49.226
4 15:05:11.720 2:37.207 1:18.031 1:19.176
5 15:07:08.402 1:56.682 1:06.595 50.087
6 15:09:06.122 1:57.720 1:07.270 50.450
7 15:12:22.282 3:16.160 1:59.202 1:16.958
8 15:14:18.299 1:56.017 1:06.545 49.472
9 15:16:16.053 1:57.754 1:07.311 50.443

10 15:19:32.889 3:16.836 1:44.046 1:32.790

11 15:21:29.911 1:57.022 1:05.987 51.035

12 15:23:25.895 1:55.984 1:06.817 49.167

13 15:26:43.776 3:17.881 1:52.669 1:25.212

(13) Levy Batista
1 14:57:44.702 59.484
2 15:00:05.288 2:20.586 1:19.346 1:01.240
3 15:02:03.541 1:58.253 1:06.999 51.254
4 15:04:13.136 2:09.595 1:17.007 52.588
5 15:06:11.452 1:58.316 1:07.346 50.970
6 15:08:09.970 1:58.518 1:06.665 51.853
7 15:10:30.932 2:20.962 1:22.265 58.697
8 15:12:28.569 1:57.637 1:06.664 50.973
9 15:14:38.427 2:09.858 1:14.054 55.804

10 15:17:08.478 2:30.051 1:31.370 58.681

11 15:19:16.595 2:08.117 1:11.556 56.561

12 15:21:14.171 1:57.576 1:05.598 51.978

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
13 15:23:35.593 2:21.422 1:18.304 1:03.118
14 15:25:31.520 1:55.927 1:06.432 49.495
(14) Tim Minchhofen
1 14:57:51.510 58.408
2 14:59:47.835 1:56.325 1:06.993 49.332
3 15:02:22.358 2:34.523 1:30.237 1:04.286
4 15:04:19.031 1:56.673 1:06.105 50.568
5 15:11:49.018 7:29.987 6:23.685 1:06.302
6 15:13:46.170 1:57.152 1:07.364 49.788
7 15:16:06.996 2:20.826 1:17.655 1:03.171
8 15:18:18.778 2:11.782 1:17.134 54.648
9 15:20:26.603 2:07.825 1:11.062 56.763
10 15:25:48.207 5:21.604 4:30.488 51.116
(536) Dominique Tijhuis Trutmans
1 14:57:18.990 53.587
2 14:59:15.734 1:56.744 1:08.271 48.473
3 15:01:12.503 1:56.769 1:07.104 49.665
4 15:03:55.121 2:42.618 1:42.348 1:00.270
5 15:06:23.610 2:28.489 1:13.966 1:14.523
6 15:13:35.641 7:12.031 1:10.797 6:01.234
7 15:16:59.308 3:23.667 2:27.039 56.628
8 15:19:18.793 2:19.485 1:18.220 1:01.265
9 15:21:32.442 2:13.649 1:14.241 59.408
10 15:23:57.069 2:24.627 1:28.736 55.891
11 15:26:10.373 2:13.304 1:18.226 55.078
(259) Maximilian Kleylein
1 14:58:05.371 1:07.028
2 15:00:09.182 2:03.811 1:10.585 53.226
3 15:02:39.805 2:30.623 1:24.358 1:06.265
4 15:04:49.823 2:10.018 1:09.331 1:00.687
5 15:09:50.504 5:00.681 3:52.953 1:07.728
6 15:11:52.855 2:02.351 1:08.891 53.460
7 15:14:22.337 2:29.482 1:25.726 1:03.756
8 15:16:24.574 2:02.237 1:08.760 53.477
9 15:19:02.757 2:38.183 1:31.593 1:06.590
10 15:21:04.149 2:01.392 1:09.184 52.208
1 15:23:46.076 2:41.927 1:35.816 1:06.111
12 15:25:49.055 2:02.979 1:09.873 53.106
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